
1 江  川  マリア

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 1 59.47 31.42 28.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!q+3T ! 9.50 -1.59 7.91-4 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 3Lz 5.90 -1.77 4.13-3 -4 -3 -3 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 3 0 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 3 2 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.071 2 3 3 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 3 2 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.422 4 4 1 2

31.53 31.42

Composition 1.33 7.007.00 6.75 8.00 7.25 5.50

Presentation 1.33 6.926.75 6.50 8.25 7.50 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 7.177.25 7.00 7.75 7.25 5.50

28.05

2 奥  野  友莉菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治大学 2 58.89 30.84 28.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.77 4.073 3 2 2 2

2 3Lz<+3T< < 8.08 -1.89 6.19-4 -3 -4 -4 -4

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.632 2 1 1 1

4 3Fq q 5.83 X -1.06 4.77-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 3 1 1 2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 3 3 2 2

7 StSq4 3.90 0.78 4.682 2 3 2 2

30.51 30.84

Composition 1.33 7.007.50 7.00 7.75 6.50 6.50

Presentation 1.33 6.927.25 6.75 7.50 6.75 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 7.177.50 7.25 7.50 6.75 6.25

28.05
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3 小  成  日  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 4 43.48 22.08 21.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.60 1.20-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

2 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 1 1 1 3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 2 2

4 3S<+COMBO+1T* * 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2 0 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 1 0 1 0

7 StSq4 3.90 0.65 4.551 1 2 2 2

21.97 22.08

Composition 1.33 5.425.50 4.75 5.75 5.75 5.00

Presentation 1.33 5.425.00 5.00 6.00 6.25 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.255.25 4.50 5.50 5.75 5.00

21.40

4 岡  本  真  綸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 9 43.31 23.37 19.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.39 6.81-1 0 -1 0 -1

2 3S 4.30 0.29 4.590 1 1 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 1 1 2

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 2 1 -1 2

22.80 23.37

Composition 1.33 4.835.00 4.25 6.25 5.00 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.925.00 4.25 6.00 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.255.25 5.00 6.25 5.50 4.75

19.94

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子SP
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5 海老根  紗  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 3 41.93 23.54 19.39 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < F 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo<+2T < 5.22 -0.78 4.44-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.731 2 2 2 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 3 1 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 -1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 2 1 1 2

24.79 23.54

Composition 1.33 4.834.75 4.75 5.50 5.00 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.674.75 4.50 5.50 4.75 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.085.25 4.75 6.00 5.25 4.75

19.39

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 中  井  結  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 5 34.88 15.92 18.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S*+2T * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<+2T* * 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 2 0 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X -0.55 3.08-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 2

7 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-3 0 -1 -1 0

18.29 15.92

Composition 1.33 4.674.50 4.75 5.75 4.75 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.924.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.674.75 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.00

18.96

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子SP
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7 伊  吹  有  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院大学 6 32.88 15.15 18.73 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1T*+2T * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-5 -5 -5 -4 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 2 1 1 1

4 2A< < F 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 2 0 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.86-1 1 1 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 1 2 1

16.80 15.15

Composition 1.33 4.584.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 3.75

Presentation 1.33 4.753.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.25

18.73

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

8 伊  東      礼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

法政大学 7 28.55 13.49 17.06 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3T<< << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 2

4 3S<<+COMBO << F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.25 2.25-2 0 -1 -1 -1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 1

15.37 13.49

Composition 1.33 4.254.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.254.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.334.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

17.06

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / シニア女子SP
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